1/12Smoothly switching
4/2 and 4/3 directional valve
with DC solenoids
Type WE…73…A12
Size 6 and 10
Component series 6X; 3X
Maximum operating pressure 350/315 bar
Maximum flow 60/100 L/min

1) Example:
Spool E73 with spool position "a"
Ordering code ..E73A..
2) Not for size 10
Further preferred types and standard components
can be found in the EPS (standard price list).
4/12 Bosch Rexroth AG Hydraulics .WE…73…A12    RE 23183/04.05
Preferred types
Cable sockets to DIN EN 175301-803
For details
and further
cable sockets,
see RE 08006
Valve
side Colour
Material no.
Without circuitry
With LED lamp
12 … 240 V
With rectifier
12 … 240 V
With LED lamp and
Zener diode suppressor circuit
24 V
a Grey R901017010 – – –
b Black R901017011 – – –
a/b Black – R901017022 R901017025 R901017026
Type 4WE 6 Material number
4WE 6 D73-6X/EG24N9K4/A12  R900546257
4WE 6 D73-6X/OFEG24N9K4/A12  R900567066
4WE 6 E73-6X/EG24N9K4/A12  R900567095
4WE 6 G73-6X/EG24N9K4/A12  R900572783
4WE 6 H73-6X/EG24N9K4/A12  R900906660
4WE 6 J73-6X/EG24N9K4/A12  R900567997
4WE 6 W73-6X/EG24N9K4/A12  R900567269
4WE 6 Y73-6X/EG24N9K4/A12  R900572186
Type 4WE 10 Material number
4WE 10 D73-3X/CG24N9K4/A12 R900528033
4WE 10 D73-3X/OFCG24N9K4/A12 R900563418
4WE 10 E73-3X/CG24N9K4/A12 R900525717
4WE 10 G73-3X/CG24N9K4/A12 R900560503
4WE 10 H73-3X/CG24N9K4/A12 R900912742
4WE 10 Y73-3X/CG24N9K4/A12 R900929728
P
A T B
(P)
15 532